
CHARTWELL HAPPY DAY CAMP 2025 

Black F y (15%)Regular Season 

$430.00

$440.00

$330.00

$220.00

$100.00

$ 0

$2 0.00

$2 .00

$145.00

$ 5.00

$85.00

$80.00

$60.00

$40.00

$20.00

$125.00

$120.00

$90.00

$60.00

$30.00

Not A cable

Not A icable

Half Day Am/Pm Four Days/Week

Half Day Am/Pm Two Days/Week

AM Extended Care - Three Days/Week

AM Extended Care - Two Days/Week

PM Extended Care - Four Days/Week

PM Extended Care - Three Days/Week

PM Extended Care - Two Days/Week

AM Extended Care - Four Days/Week

Extended Care Options

Administrative Fees
PM Extended Care - One Day/Week

AM Extended Care - One day/Week

PM Extended Care -Five Days/Week

Half Day Options

Half Day Am/Pm Three Days/Week

Half Day Am/Pm Full Week

Half Day Am/Pm 1 Day/Week

AM Extended Care - Five Days/Week

Service

Full Day (1 day)

Full Week (5 days)

Full Day (4 Days)

Full Day (3 Days)

Full Day (2 Days)


