CHARTWELL HAPPY DAY CAMP 2025

Service	Regular Season	
Full Week (5 days)	\$430.00	
Full Day (4 Days)	\$440.00	
Full Day (3 Days)	\$330.00	
Full Day (2 Days)	\$220.00	
Full Day (1 day)	\$100.00	
Half Day Options		
Half Day Am/Pm Full Week	\$325.00	
Half Day Am/Pm Four Days/Week	\$280.00	
Half Day Am/Pm Three Days/Week	\$220.00	
Half Day Am/Pm Two Days/Week	\$145.00	
Half Day Am/Pm 1 Day/Week	\$75.00	
Extended Care Options		
AM Extended Care - Five Days/Week	\$85.00	
AM Extended Care - Four Days/Week	\$80.00	
AM Extended Care - Three Days/Week	\$60.00	
AM Extended Care - Two Days/Week	\$40.00	
AM Extended Care - One day/Week	\$20.00	
PM Extended Care -Five Days/Week	\$125.00	
PM Extended Care - Four Days/Week	\$120.00	
PM Extended Care - Three Days/Week	\$90.00	
PM Extended Care - Two Days/Week	\$60.00	
PM Extended Care - One Day/Week	\$30.00	
Administrative Fees		